v W

Position

Human Resources Manager Il
Associate Management Analyst
Associate Management Analyst
Associate Management Analyst

Management Analyst

Other Positions Held

County

San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County
San Mateo County

Department

Equal Employment Opportunity
Equal Employment Opportunity
Equal Employment Opportunity
Equal Employment Opportunity
Equal Employment Opportunity

Total Wages

$168,014
$88,002
$30,309
$17,368
$9,036



