	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Human Resources Manager II		San Mateo County	Equal Employment Opportunity	\$168,014
2.	Associate Management Analyst		San Mateo County	Equal Employment Opportunity	\$88,002
3.	Associate Management Analyst		San Mateo County	Equal Employment Opportunity	\$30,309
4.	Associate Management Analyst		San Mateo County	Equal Employment Opportunity	\$17,368
5.	Management Analyst		San Mateo County	Equal Employment Opportunity	\$9,036